Teilnehmer

Kauert, Christof
Buchholtz, Michelle
Steinbach, Ralf
Kauert, Christof
Mankiewicz, Rainer
Bode, Tino
Theuerkauf, Emelie
Fleischlig, Charlise
Kauert, Christof
Bode, Tino
Schiecke, Michael
Huttmann, Markus
Windisch, Kristin
Braulke, Katharina
Schiecke, Michael
Frauendorf, Mathias
Schedlbauer, Carola
Bode, Tino
Schiecke, Michael
Fleischer, Paul
Filip, Florin
Schliiter, Jodie

Verein

Union 1861 Schonebeck
Wernigerdder SV

RFV Westdorf-Aschersleben
Union 1861 Schénebeck
RFV Radegast

Hall. RFV Seeben

RFV KI. Schwechten u. Umg.
RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt
Union 1861 Schénebeck
Hall. RFV Seeben

RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt
RV Schlaitz-Plodda

RV Koénigsborn
Reit-u.Volti.Verein Harz
RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt
RV a.Geiseltalt.Braunsbedra
Wernigerdder SV

Hall. RFV Seeben

RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt
RV Wahlitz

RV Wiesengr.Bd.Schmiedeberg
RSG Hohenerxleben

LM Springen am 09. - 11.07. 2021 in Prussendorf

KNr. Pferd

Chacandro
Lindgren-P
Charles
Quick Jump
Crazy Sunshine D
Esperanto
Luiggi W
Levinio

Karl

Classic Donna
Corinna
Cingsize
Ascada Z
Kingston FBH
Cantusiero
Bonita

Cucki
Chicago
Flipper Kiss
Lightning
Cracker
Quillan

alle Altersklassen

Pr. 32 SS* (Zeit)

Zeit
67.15
63.43
76.71
69.23
69.29
62.24
78.66
67.04
67.08
68.99
72.62
70.31
81.82
86.63
66.16
79.52
81.03

68.6
82.43
81.04
88.52

A

Punkte
2.46
0.60
7.24
3.50
3.53
0.00
8.21
2.40
2.42
3.38
5.19
4.04
9.79
12.20
1.96
8.64
9.40
3.18
10.10
9.40
13.14

33.14

Pr.33 SS*
Punkte
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
1.00
4.00
4.00
8.00
8.00
0.00
1.00
4.00
12.00
8.00
4.00
99.00
99.00
16.00
17.00
99.00

Pr. 34 SS**
Punkte
0.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
9.00
12.00
8.00
12.00
12.00
8.00
8.00
19.00
13.00
8.00
12.00
16.00
20.00
4.00
12.00
99.00
99.00
99.00

ges.

2.46
8.60
11.24
11.50
12.53
16.00
17.21
18.40
18.42
19.38
21.19
23.04
23.79
24.20
25.96
32.64
33.40
106.18
121.10
124.40
129.14
231.14

Platz

1G



